1 pax

2 pax

3-4 pax

5-8 pax

9-12 pax

LaGuna

LANG CO

Lang Co Danang City | Ba Na Hill Hoi An Hol An Hoi An & My Bach Ma Hue

Experience

Discovery Discovery National Discovery
Tour Son Tour

Tour Tour ling Tour .
ou ou Cycling Tou Tour NightTour Tour Park Tour Tour

200 238 292 250 250 250 250 308 250 250
123 146 200 154 154 154 154 192 154 154
96 119 173 135 135 135 135 146 135 135
85 96 150 112 112 112 112 112 112 112
73 77 127 92 92 92 92 92 92 92

Applied starting from February 15, 2026; booking in advance is required.
All prices are quoted per person and are inclusive of Government Tax and Service Charge.
Prices are based on the total number of adults. Children aged 5-10 years receive a 30% discount off the adult price (not applicable to Ba Na Hills Tour).
Children under 5 years old are free of charge when accompanied by an adult (not applicable to Ba Na Hills Tour).
Cancellation Policy:
- A 50% charge of the total price will apply for cancellations made less than 3 hours before the tour/trip.
- A 100% charge of the total price will apply for cancellations made less than 1 hour before the tour/trip or in case of no-show.

238

146

119

96

77

308

192

146

112

92



