

No.	Pax	Lang Co Experience Tour	Danang City Tour	Ba Na Hill Tour	Hoi An Cycling Tour	Hoi An Discovery Tour	Hoi An by NightTour	My Son Discovery Tour	Hoi An & My Son Tour	Bach Ma National Park Tour	Hue Discovery Tour	Hue City Tour	DMZ Tour
1	1 pax	200	238	292	250	250	250	250	308	250	250	238	308
2	2 pax	123	146	200	154	154	154	154	192	154	154	146	192
3	3-4 pax	96	119	173	135	135	135	135	146	135	135	119	146
4	5-8 pax	85	96	150	112	112	112	112	112	112	112	96	112
5	9-12 pax	73	77	127	92	92	92	92	92	92	92	77	92

Applied starting from February 15, 2026; booking in advance is required.

All prices are quoted per person and are inclusive of Government Tax and Service Charge.

Prices are based on the total number of adults. Children aged 5-10 years receive a 30% discount off the adult price (not applicable to Ba Na Hills Tour).

Children under 5 years old are free of charge when accompanied by an adult (not applicable to Ba Na Hills Tour).

Cancellation Policy:

- A 50% charge of the total price will apply for cancellations made less than 3 hours before the tour/trip.

- A 100% charge of the total price will apply for cancellations made less than 1 hour before the tour/trip or in case of no-show.